KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

MEHDI BACHAR
NIN:51407893
SAHARA OCCIDENTAL

TRANSIT SAHARA OCCIDENTAL

SAME AS ABOVE
GRANDE SAN PAOLO ANTWERP
NOUAKCHOTT NOUAKCHOTT
WDB2020181A498256 1 USED MERCEDES C180
HS CODE 87032390
WDB2020181A518264 1 USED MERCEDES C180
HS CODE 87032390
WDB2020181A688878 1 USED MERCEDES C180
HS CODE 87032390
WDB2020181A766246 1 USED MERCEDES C180
HS CODE 87032390
WDB2020181A669084 1 USED MERCEDES C180

HS CODE 87032390

PREPAID

BEANRMRNKC0157500000

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM
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1275.00 Kg
1275.00 Kg
1275.00 Kg
1275.00 Kg

1275.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2023-09-17
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

283980

11.09 m3

11.09 m3

11.09 m3

11.09 m3

11.09 m3
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